
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

FEB. 2022 YTD FEB. 2022 YTDFEB. 2022 YTD FEB. 2022 YTD

25 38 $4,357,157.45 $6,666,884.45NEW RESIDENCES 

1 3 $127,820.00 $447,820.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 2 $0.00 $1,900,000.00

1 4 $200,000.00 $1,075,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 4 $200,000.00 $1,075,000.00

4 10 $49,934.00 $82,399.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS4 10 $49,934.00 $82,399.00

1 5 $35,000.00 $185,000.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS1 5 $35,000.00 $185,000.00

0 5 $0.00 $159,024.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS0 5 $0.00 $159,024.00

4 6 $85,000.00 $106,000.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

13 18 $2,314,500.00 $2,787,250.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 1 $0.00 $18,000.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 1 $0.00 $18,000.00

19 44 $457,322.24 $1,599,823.05OTHER 

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

19 44 $457,322.24 $1,599,823.05OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, ATM, MH PLACEMENT & GENERATORS)

TOTALS 68 136 $7,626,733.69 $15,027,200.50TOTALS 68 136 $7,626,733.69 $15,027,200.50

TOTALS

51 2021 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,706,729.00

118
136

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 11,997,876.00

136 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 15,027,200.50

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

FEB. 2022 YTD FEB. 2022 YTD FEB. 2022 YTD FEB. 2022

68 136 $32,523.23 $62,281.43BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

116 251 $7,965.00 $18,338.00

36 73 $2,780.00 $5,876.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS36 73 $2,780.00 $5,876.00

21 45 $735.00 $1,575.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS21 45 $735.00 $1,575.00

15 26 $545.00 $925.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS15 26 $545.00 $925.00

19 73 $1,144.00 $5,066.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS19 73 $1,144.00 $5,066.50

30 51 $600.00 $1,020.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS30 51 $600.00 $1,020.00

28 61 $2,800.00 $6,100.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

70 141 $2,100.00 $4,230.00

3 6 $1,220.08 $2,445.08DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

3 6 $1,220.08 $2,445.08

51 91 $1,785.00 $3,185.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY51 91 $1,785.00 $3,185.00

2 2 $200.00 $200.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

2 2 $200.00 $200.00

2 2 $500.00 $500.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS2 2 $500.00 $500.00

31 53 $930.00 $1,590.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

31 53 $930.00 $1,590.00

187 421 $621.61 $1,519.42

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 679 1432 $56,448.92 $114,851.43TOTALS 679 1432 $56,448.92 $114,851.43

TOTALS

577 2021 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 45794.86
TOTALS

577
1207 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 87389.70

2021 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 45794.86

1207
1432 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 114,851.43 

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 87389.70

1432 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 114,851.43 


